Schedule is subject to change; visit uwwtv.org for any program updates

UWWTV.ORG
WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/UWWTV

MARCH 15 - MARCH 21, 2021
CHANNEL 100.1 (UW-Whitewater campus)
CHANNEL 989 (Spectrum digital)

“owwiV
SPORTS UPDHTE

MONDAY, MARCH 15, 2021

8:00 am UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
UW-Stevens Point at UW-Whitewater (Replay from Feb. 5, 2021)
UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
UW-Platteville at UW-Whitewater (Replay from Feb. 19, 2021)
12:00 pm UWW-TV DIGITAL SIGNAGE

Call 262.472.1332 or email UNWTV@UWW.EDU to post your
announcement

6:00 pm CAPSTONE (0riginal Student Programming)
7:00 pm UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
UW-Stout at UW-Whitewater (Replay from February 26, 2021)
9:00 pm THE CREW (Automotive/Reality)
Instruction on how to properly store your prize auto during
the harsh winter months
9:15 pm THE LIST (Sports News)
Discussing the top five sporting news stories of the week
9:30 pm PEOMIOSFYRDS (Sports Debate)
Sports debate show from Conover Television Studio

10:00 am

TUESDAY, MARCH 16, 2021

8:00 am 800 WEST MAIN (News/Information)

8:30 am THE BLENDER (Entertainment News)

8:45am DORM IMPROVEMENT (Instructional)

9:00 am CAPSTONE (Original Student Programming)
10:00 am UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
UW-Stout at UW-Whitewater (Replay from March 1, 2021)
UWW-TV DIGITAL SIGNAGE

Call 262.472.1332 or email UWWTV@UWW.EDU to post your
announcement

800 WEST MAIN STREET (News/Information)

THE BLENDER (Entertainment News)

Discussing the best entertainment awards shows
DORM IMPROVEMENT (instructional)

Constructing a bed loft shelf for the residence bed set-up
UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
UW-Platteville at UW-Whitewater

(Replay from February 19, 2021)

CAPSTONE (Original Student Programming)

12:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 17, 2021

8:00 am WARHAWK SPORTS: MONDAY EDITION - REPLAY
8:30 am UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
UW-Stout at UW-Whitewater (Replay from March 1, 2021)

THE CREW (Auto/Reality)

10:45am THE LIST (Sports News)

11:00 am CAPSTONE (Original Student Programming)

12:00 pm UWW-TV DIGITAL SIGNAGE

Call 262.472.1332 or email UWWTV@UWW.EDU to post your
announcement

6:00 pm PEOMIOSFYRDS — NEW EPISODE! (Sports Debate)
Sports debate show from Conover Television Studio

6:30 pm WARHAWK SPORTS: MONDAY EDITION

7:00 pm UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
WIAC Tournament, First Round: UW-Stout at UW-
Whitewater (Replay from March 1, 2021)

9:00 pm THE CREW - NEW EPISODE! (Automotive/Reality)
Instruction on prepping your auto for spring cruising

9:15 pm THE LIST — NEW EPISODE! (Sports News)
Discussing the top five sporting news stories of the week

9:30 pm WARHAWK SPORTS WEDNESDAY - REPLAY

10:00 pm UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL

UW-Stout at UW-Whitewater (Replay from Feb. 26, 2021)

10:30 am
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LIVE ON UWW-TV AND RESLIFE.UWW.EDU/STREAM

CAMPUS CABLE

BASEBALL IS BACK ON UWW-TV!

100.1  SPECTRUM DIGITAL CABLE - 989

UWW-TV REPORTS {NEWS UPDATE, SPORTS UPDATE, RHA NEWS UPDATE, THE POLICE REPORT} AIR WEEKDAYS

" uwwiv

mue ANTHOLOGY piroex
10:00 - 11:00rmM:M, TR, F

10:45pm

MONDAY & THURSDAY
10:00pm DR. LUCIDITY — NEW!

Episode 2: “Susurrus”

10:15pm CLOCKWORK CURSE

Episode 2: “Texts from a Stranger”

10:30pm KALEIDOSCOPE EFFECT

Episode 2: “Kindred Hearts”

10:45pm THE UNSEEN

Episode 4: “Strange Day”

TUESDAY & FRIDAY
10:00pm AMERICAN GHOST STORY

Episode 3: “Let's Make a House

Call’
10:30pm PANDORA'’S BOX PROJECT

Episode 4: “Opening the Box”
MELANCHOLY
Episode 4: “Freedom”

11:00pm
11:15pm

11:30pm

11:00pm

11:15pm

11:30pm

11:00pm
11:15pm

11:30pm

11:00pm

11:15pm

11:30pm

THE COMEDY BLOCK
11:00PM — 12:00AM: M, T, R, F

MONDAY
RULES OF LIFE
Episode 7: “Drunken Organization”
RULES OF LIFE
Episode 8: “Living Life”
ECLAP
Episode 4: “Wasted Love, Part 2"

TUESDAY
BIZARRE LIFE OF BRENDA
BERNARD
Episode 4: “Treasure Hunt”
BOB IS A JERK!
Episode 4: “The Trip to Awkward”
NEWSROOM
Episode 6: “The Dirk Redemption”

THURSDAY
RULES OF LIFE
Episode 7: “Drunken Organization”
RULES OF LIFE
Episode 8: “Living Life”
NEWSROOM
Episode 7: “For the Love of Ali"

FRIDAY
BIZARRE LIFE OF BRENDA
BERNARD
Episode 4: “Treasure Hunt”
BOB IS A JERK!
Episode 4: “The Trip to Awkward”
ECLAP
Episode 4: “Wasted Love, Part 2"

THURSDAY, MARCH 18, 2021

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
9:30 am
10:00 am

12:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

7:15 pm

7:45 pm

8:00 pm

8:15 pm

8:30 pm
8:45 pm
9:15 pm
9:30 pm
9:45 pm

800 WEST MAIN (News/Information)

PEOMIOSFYRDS (Sports)

THE CREW (Auto/Reality)

THE LIST (Sports News)

WARHAWK SPORTS: MONDAY EDITION - REPLAY
UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
UW-Stout at UW-Whitewater (Replay from March 1, 2021)

UWW-TV DIGITAL SIGNAGE
Call 262.472.1332 or email UWWTV@UWW.EDU to post your
announcement

800 WEST MAIN STREET (News/Informtion)

THE BLENDER (Entertainment News)

Discussing the best entertainment awards shows
DORM IMPROVEMENT (instructional)

Constructing a bed loft shelf for the residence bed set-up
COUCH SURFING — NEW EPISODE! (Comedy)
“Maid to Order” Kaleb required to clean apartment to eam
his keep prior to one student’s date night
WHITEWATER ROCKS...LIVE! (Skit Comedy)
Various skits and satire, produced by UWW-TV students
BLAZE’S GUIDE TO ULTIMATE SURVIVAL -
NEW EPISODE! (Drama)

“Shelter Me” Blaze needs to create outdoor protection
IF 1 AM NOT MYSELF — NEW EPISODE! (Drama)
“Breakout” College couple struggles to see eye to eye
during daily routine living, as graduation approaches
PILLOW TALK - NEW EPISODE! (Gossip)

Cozy backdrop while debating entertainment news
COUCH SURFING (Comedy)

WHITEWATER ROCKS...LIVE! (Skit Comedy)
BLAZE’S GUIDE TO ULTIMATE SURVIVAL (Drama)

IF 1 AM NOT MYSELF (Drama)

PILLOW TALK (Gossip)

FRIDAY, MARCH 19, 2021

8:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am

12:00 pm

6:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm

9:00 pm
9:15 pm
9:30 pm

CAPSTONE (Original Student Programming)
PEOMIOSFYRDS (Sports Debate)

WARHAWK SPORTS FRIDAY - REPLAY
UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
UW-Stout at UW-Whitewater (Replay from Feb. 26, 2021)
UWW-TV DIGITAL SIGNAGE

Call 262.472.1332 or email UWWTV@UWW.EDU to post your
announcement

PEOMIOSFYRDS (Sports Debate)

THE CREW (Automotive/Reality)

THE LIST (Sports News)

UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
UW-Stout at UW-Whitewater (Replay from March 1, 2021)
THE CREW (Automotive/Reality)

THE LIST (Sports News)

PEOMIOSFYRDS (Sports Debate)

SATURDAY, MARCH 20, 2021

8:00 am
8:30 am

10:30 am
10:45 am
11:15am
11:30 am
11:45 am

WARHAWK SPORTS: MONDAY EDITION - REPLAY
UWW-TV SPORTS: WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
UW-Stout at UW-Whitewater (Replay from March 1, 2021)
COUCH SURFING (Comedy)

WHITEWATER ROCKS...LIVE! (Skit Comedy)
BLAZE’S GUIDE TO ULTIMATE SURVIVAL (Drama)
IF | AM NOT MYSELF (Drama)

PILLOW TALK (Gossip)
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